D.C. Contactors LOGO Series -TL40
2
7.3
Codes for placing orders
The product code is composed as follows:
product name
blowout option
E  T L 4 0 M P A X

– application of auxiliary contacts     (option A)
Ty p e s  a n d  C o d e s
Type Code
TL40 50% int. duty E TL40
TL40 50% int. duty and magnets E TL40M
TL40 100% duty E TL40P
TL40 100% duty and magnets E TL40MP
The suffix A is to be added to these codes when the mounted auxiliary contact
is required.
AUXILIARY CONTACTS
M8x16
M8
61
35
11
0
16
25.5
46
12
5.
5
66
6.3
6.
3
10
7
23
23
91
11
24
.5
9
57
.5
16
6
53
54
M4
D.C. Motor Reversers
COMBI type TLD48
Main Features
The COMBI type TLD48 motor reversers includes two single pole
contactors with 1NO 1NC contacts and internal electrical connec-
tions. The result is a compact product featuring IP50 protection
degree, spade connections and terminals excluding.
Standard duty is in intermittent mode (50%) with a maximum
working time of 15 minutes (temporary service).
The NC contacts are not suitable for making or breaking
current.
Performance: see corrisponding  models TL40 and TL40M, on
page 3.
The TLD48 COMBI motor reverser is available in versions with:
– 50% intermittent duty
– application of magnetic blowout (option M)
– application of dust protection (option V)
– application of  two auxiliary contacts (option A)
Correct use of the motor reverser
The used contactors have fast drop-out times (10 msec) and rela-
tively long pull-in times (approx.30 msec).
In this way, safe  reversals  can be  carried  out without the risk of
the contacts being closed at the same time.
The use of suppressor diodes, however, increases drop-out times,
and therefore it is important to choose the most suitable type of
suppressor (diode+resistor).
Ty p e  a n d  C o d e s
Type Code
TLD48  50% int. duty E TLD48
TLD48  50% int. duty and magnets E TLD48M
The suffix A is to be added to these codes when the mounted auxiliary contact